
MTBO Weekend 2022 So 10.07.2022 08:20
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - DM long Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

D/H11 (D/H -11)  (3) 9,4 km  175 Hm 5 P
1(41) 2(50) 3(42) 4(31) 5(100) Ziel

1 Amadeus Ketscher 1:06:52 7:28 16:13 44:32 53:09 1:04:11 1:06:52
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 7:28 8:45 28:19 8:37 11:02 2:41

2 Liam Fremder 1:11:17 9:18 13:41 38:24 49:40 1:08:49 1:11:17
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 9:18 4:23 24:43 11:16 19:09 2:28

3 Leif Kretzschmar 2:01:38 6:57 19:54 1:13:03 1:33:25 1:59:11 2:01:38
ESV Dresden 6:57 12:57 53:09 20:22 25:46 2:27

D/H14 (D/H -14)  (5) 13,5 km  275 Hm 8 P
1(41) 2(50) 3(40) 4(49) 5(35) 6(42) 7(31) 8(100) Ziel

1 Max Klopfer 38:36 4:56 7:00 8:40 14:18 18:23 27:14 32:09 37:11 38:36
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 4:56 2:04 1:40 5:38 4:05 8:51 4:55 5:02 1:25

2 Marcus Reichel 38:42 2:44 4:44 6:28 12:01 17:12 28:07 31:58 37:23 38:42
ESV Dresden 2:44 2:00 1:44 5:33 5:11 10:55 3:51 5:25 1:19

3 Charlotte Anders 48:52 3:16 7:02 9:01 17:30 24:48 36:01 40:12 46:40 48:52
ESV Bitterfeld 3:16 3:46 1:59 8:29 7:18 11:13 4:11 6:28 2:12

4 Magnus Ketscher 54:20 4:13 8:31 11:45 20:56 28:52 40:05 44:15 50:38 54:20
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 4:13 4:18 3:14 9:11 7:56 11:13 4:10 6:23 3:42

5 Ron Hähnel 1:07:38 7:13 10:23 12:58 22:00 32:44 49:58 56:04 1:05:38 1:07:38
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 7:13 3:10 2:35 9:02 10:44 17:14 6:06 9:34 2:00

D17 (Damen bis 17)  (3) 25,0 km  450 Hm 7 P
1(50) 2(38) 3(34) 4(35) 5(32) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

1 Gaïa Lauvergne 1:39:29 7:50 39:01 58:16 1:04:58 1:24:28 1:31:35 1:37:36 1:39:29
MTBO France 7:50 31:11 19:15 6:42 19:30 7:07 6:01 1:53

Lucy Thiermann Disqu 7:11 42:37 57:41 1:03:33 1:19:14 1:30:27 1:35:48 1:37:37
OLV Potsdam 7:11 35:26 15:04 5:52 15:41 11:13 5:21 1:49
Winni-Maris Jäntsc Disqu 7:11 31:12 1:02:08 1:08:51 1:23:10 1:31:19 1:40:04 1:41:37
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 7:11 24:01 30:56 6:43 14:19 8:09 8:45 1:33

D21 (Damen ab 21)  (4)  Ann. Teilstr.: 35-100 31,0 km  825 Hm 13 P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Anke von Gaza 2:04:44 1(49) 2(37) #(38) #(47) #(39) 3(45) #(48) #(33) #(32) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel
OLV Uslar 13:19 33:31 40:13 49:12 1:08:07 1:17:48 1:25:54 1:29:18 1:32:36 1:42:22 1:58:48 2:02:57 2:21:22 2:23:09

13:19 20:12 6:42 8:59 18:55 9:41 8:06 3:24 3:18 9:46 16:26 4:09 18:25 1:47
2 Julia Schneider 2:28:46 1(49) 2(37) #(38) #(47) #(39) #(32) #(33) #(48) 3(45) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel

USG Chemnitz 11:40 30:55 37:46 50:53 1:11:44 1:25:03 1:26:58 1:29:16 1:33:45 2:01:18 2:21:50 2:26:45 2:46:23 2:48:24
11:40 19:15 6:51 13:07 20:51 13:19 1:55 2:18 4:29 27:33 20:32 4:55 19:38 2:01

3 Antonija Pavicic 3:03:23 1(49) 2(37) #(38) #(47) #(39) #(48) #(33) #(32) #(33) #(48) 3(45) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35)
OC München 26:34 45:23 51:33 1:06:20 1:40:02 1:48:45 1:52:06 1:55:22 1:58:36 2:00:48 2:04:37 2:37:40 2:56:35 3:01:25

26:34 18:49 6:10 14:47 33:42 8:43 3:21 3:16 3:14 2:12 3:49 33:03 18:55 4:50
7(100) Ziel

3:20:27 3:22:25
19:02 1:58

Josephine Anders Fehlst 1(49) 2(37) #(38) #(47) #(39) #(48) 3(45) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) #(33) #(32) Ziel
ESV Bitterfeld 15:09 39:08 47:47 1:08:01 1:39:09 1:49:40 1:55:57 2:28:44 2:47:17 2:55:13 3:24:25 ----- ----- 3:26:06

15:09 23:59 8:39 20:14 31:08 10:31 6:17 32:47 18:33 7:56 29:12 1:41

D40 (Damen ab 40)  (5)  Ann. Teilstr.: 31-100 26,2 km  675 Hm 12 P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Ute Schönfeld 1:44:05 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) #(35) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
SV TU Ilmenau 10:43 26:06 34:27 37:41 39:29 42:47 50:53 1:04:33 1:11:03 1:25:07 1:42:18 1:48:34 1:50:21

10:43 15:23 8:21 3:14 1:48 3:18 8:06 13:40 6:30 14:04 17:11 6:16 1:47
2 Sylvia Thomas 1:54:57 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(43) 3(38) #(37) #(48) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

OL-Team Wehrsdorf 9:22 19:33 34:43 41:30 48:05 56:20 1:03:50 1:06:16 1:18:00 1:36:14 1:53:03 2:00:41 2:02:35
9:22 10:11 15:10 6:47 6:35 8:15 7:30 2:26 11:44 18:14 16:49 7:38 1:54

3 Juliane Kummerlöw 2:01:11 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) #(35) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
OLV Potsdam 13:19 28:12 35:47 39:05 40:38 43:31 52:02 1:13:31 1:15:03 1:32:56 1:59:21 2:27:08 2:28:58

13:19 14:53 7:35 3:18 1:33 2:53 8:31 21:29 1:32 17:53 26:25 27:47 1:50
*32

28:32

4 Anke Reichel 2:13:40 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
ESV Dresden 11:06 24:16 40:56 49:01 53:10 54:54 57:59 1:07:42 1:25:13 1:47:11 2:11:30 2:19:52 2:22:02

11:06 13:10 16:40 8:05 4:09 1:44 3:05 9:43 17:31 21:58 24:19 8:22 2:10

Nataliia Kovriha Fehlst 1(50) #(35) #(35) 2(32) #(48) #(48) #(48) #(48) #(37) #(37) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31)
SV Lengefeld 21:13 49:05 49:05 1:12:43 1:25:03 1:25:04 1:25:04 1:25:05 1:28:27 1:28:27 1:41:00 2:13:07 2:46:06 3:18:38

21:13 27:52 0:00 23:38 12:20 0:01 0:00 0:01 3:22 0:00 12:33 32:07 32:59 32:32
7(100) #(43) #(44) Ziel *31 *40 *40 *49 *49 *38 *38 *38 *32

----- ----- ----- 3:55:00 3:18:38 2:46:07 2:46:06 2:13:09 2:13:08 1:41:01 1:41:00 1:41:00 1:12:47
36:22

*32 *32 *32 *50 *50 *50
1:12:46 1:12:46 1:12:45 21:20 21:14 21:13



MTBO Weekend 2022 So 10.07.2022 08:20
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - DM long Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

D50 (Damen ab 50)  (6)  Ann. Teilstr.: 42-100 16,3 km  350 Hm 9 P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Ute Lucassen 1:12:55 1(41) #(40) #(50) 2(49) #(35) 3(45) #(32) 4(42) 5(100) Ziel
ESV Dresden 4:35 9:54 12:21 20:52 28:41 50:02 1:06:46 1:11:09 1:21:31 1:23:17

4:35 5:19 2:27 8:31 7:49 21:21 16:44 4:23 10:22 1:46
2 Elena Malkova 1:15:23 1(41) #(50) #(40) #(35) 2(49) 3(45) #(32) 4(42) 5(100) Ziel *33

Post SV Dresden 7:17 11:21 13:54 29:56 32:42 49:40 1:08:55 1:13:30 1:29:03 1:30:56 1:03:17
7:17 4:04 2:33 16:02 2:46 16:58 19:15 4:35 15:33 1:53

3 Heidi Baumbach 1:22:28 1(41) #(50) #(40) 2(49) 3(45) #(32) #(35) 4(42) 5(100) Ziel
Eisleber RC Mansfel 6:35 12:31 14:50 24:56 41:28 59:35 1:05:37 1:19:30 1:45:27 1:48:25

6:35 5:56 2:19 10:06 16:32 18:07 6:02 13:53 25:57 2:58
4 Uta Spehr 1:40:40 1(41) #(50) #(40) 2(49) #(35) 3(45) #(32) 4(42) 5(100) Ziel

TuS Karlsruhe-Rüp 13:05 18:23 33:34 46:03 55:05 1:13:09 1:33:44 1:38:23 1:49:29 1:51:46
13:05 5:18 15:11 12:29 9:02 18:04 20:35 4:39 11:06 2:17

5 Bianca Dähnn 1:42:43 1(41) #(40) #(50) 2(49) 3(45) #(32) #(35) 4(42) 5(100) Ziel
MTK Bad Harzburg 11:00 16:11 19:41 28:02 47:57 1:13:30 1:23:20 1:40:21 1:57:07 1:59:29

11:00 5:11 3:30 8:21 19:55 25:33 9:50 17:01 16:46 2:22

Olga Sonnenberg Disqu 1(41) #(50) #(40) 2(49) #(35) 3(45) #(32) 4(42) 5(100) Ziel
Osnabrücker TB 5:13 9:52 12:24 22:34 29:51 51:04 1:12:20 1:16:28 1:27:40 1:29:45

5:13 4:39 2:32 10:10 7:17 21:13 21:16 4:08 11:12 2:05

H17 (Herren bis 17)  (5) 25,0 km  450 Hm 7 P
1(50) 2(38) 3(34) 4(35) 5(32) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

1 Gregor Lusky 50:31 3:19 16:43 28:29 33:03 40:51 45:11 49:18 50:31 1:42
ESV Dresden 3:19 13:24 11:46 4:34 7:48 4:20 4:07 1:13 *41

2 Per Hähnel 56:21 3:45 19:27 32:30 37:07 45:36 50:06 54:56 56:21
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 3:45 15:42 13:03 4:37 8:29 4:30 4:50 1:25

3 Raphael Heidner 1:00:21 4:22 21:07 33:19 38:12 48:48 53:57 58:54 1:00:21
ESV Dresden 4:22 16:45 12:12 4:53 10:36 5:09 4:57 1:27

4 Thomas Lucassen 1:06:05 4:06 22:19 39:22 44:02 55:55 1:00:16 1:04:53 1:06:05
ESV Dresden 4:06 18:13 17:03 4:40 11:53 4:21 4:37 1:12

5 Niklas Heinrich 1:27:44 4:46 31:17 55:17 1:00:57 1:15:10 1:21:29 1:26:15 1:27:44
ESV Dresden 4:46 26:31 24:00 5:40 14:13 6:19 4:46 1:29

H20 (Herren bis 20)  (2)  Ann. Teilstr.: 49-100 36,2 km  1250 Hm 19 P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Alexander Klopfer 2:24:03 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(38) 4(36) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) #(45) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 7:05 14:16 23:40 41:18 47:05 49:52 57:29 1:13:12 1:20:31 1:24:17 1:30:17 1:36:42 1:41:55 1:48:29

7:05 7:11 9:24 17:38 5:47 2:47 7:37 15:43 7:19 3:46 6:00 6:25 5:13 6:34
#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel

1:51:24 2:04:33 2:17:58 2:22:44 2:42:46 2:44:05
2:55 13:09 13:25 4:46 20:02 1:19

Oleksii Stepaniants Fehlst 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) 4(36) 5(43) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) #(47) #(39)
SV Lengefeld 29:13 44:40 1:02:37 1:29:45 1:33:10 1:46:40 1:53:00 2:07:04 2:25:44 3:06:26 3:19:06 4:22:21 ----- -----

29:13 15:27 17:57 27:08 3:25 13:30 6:20 14:04 18:40 40:42 12:40 1:03:15
#(44) #(46) #(32) #(45) #(38) Ziel *33 *34 *48 *43 *36 *35

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 4:24:51 2:07:07 1:53:03 1:46:42 1:33:13 1:29:48 1:02:40
2:30

H21 (Herren ab 21)  (15)  Ann. Teilstr.: 49-100 36,2 km  1250 Hm 19 P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Peter Heinrich 1:14:51 #(32) #(44) #(38) 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) 4(36) 5(43) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49)
SV TuR Dresden 21:10 26:43 38:36 1:01:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:13:29 -----

21:10 5:33 11:53 23:03 11:50
12(100) #(47) #(39) #(46) #(45) Ziel *35 *49 *43 *37 *48 *50
1:18:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:19:35 52:53 47:58 32:55 30:38 29:20 7:49

4:44 1:22
2 Tomas Kamaryt 1:43:46 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(45) 4(36) 5(43) #(38) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)

KOS Plzen 6:17 11:44 17:39 24:25 29:58 31:20 35:57 42:21 54:36 1:00:08 1:02:56 1:05:18 1:08:18 1:13:15
6:17 5:27 5:55 6:46 5:33 1:22 4:37 6:24 12:15 5:32 2:48 2:22 3:00 4:57

#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel
1:15:29 1:27:33 1:38:33 1:42:34 1:58:42 1:59:54

2:14 12:04 11:00 4:01 16:08 1:12
3 Lennart Voss 1:49:24 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(45) 4(36) #(38) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)

O-Team Kiel 5:33 11:14 20:09 28:27 35:31 38:52 42:13 46:19 1:00:23 1:06:12 1:09:36 1:12:09 1:15:23 1:21:06
5:33 5:41 8:55 8:18 7:04 3:21 3:21 4:06 14:04 5:49 3:24 2:33 3:14 5:43

#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel
1:23:34 1:32:36 1:44:27 1:48:08 2:06:01 2:07:17

2:28 9:02 11:51 3:41 17:53 1:16
4 Hendrik Heß 1:50:36 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(45) 4(36) #(38) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)

USV TU Dresden 5:47 12:10 20:54 29:01 35:17 39:00 42:07 47:50 1:03:44 1:09:58 1:13:16 1:15:55 1:18:49 1:24:10
5:47 6:23 8:44 8:07 6:16 3:43 3:07 5:43 15:54 6:14 3:18 2:39 2:54 5:21

#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel
1:26:43 1:32:27 1:45:21 1:49:21 2:06:56 2:08:11

2:33 5:44 12:54 4:00 17:35 1:15



MTBO Weekend 2022 So 10.07.2022 08:20
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - DM long Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

H21 (Herren ab 21)  (15)  Ann. Teilstr.: 49-100 36,2 km  1250 Hm 19 P (Forts.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 Tim Hämmerlein 1:52:40 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(32) 4(36) #(38) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) 6(48) #(45) 7(34)
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 4:35 10:17 16:52 26:05 31:43 37:21 41:55 50:28 1:03:47 1:09:14 1:12:06 1:14:29 1:18:03 1:23:10

4:35 5:42 6:35 9:13 5:38 5:38 4:34 8:33 13:19 5:27 2:52 2:23 3:34 5:07
8(33) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel

1:28:19 1:37:19 1:47:48 1:51:23 2:06:48 2:08:05
5:09 9:00 10:29 3:35 15:25 1:17

6 Holger Mager 2:00:08 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(45) 4(36) #(38) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)
Post SV Dresden 6:11 12:59 20:57 32:55 39:53 44:22 49:48 55:32 1:09:40 1:16:19 1:20:03 1:24:04 1:27:15 1:33:19

6:11 6:48 7:58 11:58 6:58 4:29 5:26 5:44 14:08 6:39 3:44 4:01 3:11 6:04
#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel

1:36:11 1:42:23 1:55:01 1:58:59 2:16:20 2:17:29
2:52 6:12 12:38 3:58 17:21 1:09

7 Nick Newiak 2:04:17 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(38) 4(36) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) 6(48) #(45) 7(34) 8(33)
KOS Plzen 4:16 10:51 18:17 35:07 40:36 42:23 47:33 1:02:21 1:09:42 1:13:14 1:16:26 1:19:41 1:29:58 1:35:51

4:16 6:35 7:26 16:50 5:29 1:47 5:10 14:48 7:21 3:32 3:12 3:15 10:17 5:53
#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel

1:38:09 1:46:51 1:58:13 2:02:53 2:21:17 2:22:41
2:18 8:42 11:22 4:40 18:24 1:24

8 Sebastian Anders 2:06:52 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(45) 4(36) #(38) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)
ESV Bitterfeld 7:31 14:46 26:38 37:38 45:13 50:11 53:53 59:09 1:14:46 1:21:29 1:25:19 1:28:48 1:32:27 1:39:03

7:31 7:15 11:52 11:00 7:35 4:58 3:42 5:16 15:37 6:43 3:50 3:29 3:39 6:36
#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel

1:41:57 1:48:31 2:01:20 2:05:26 2:26:18 2:27:44
2:54 6:34 12:49 4:06 20:52 1:26

9 Anton Ryzhov 2:09:38 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) 4(36) #(38) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) #(45) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)
ESV Dresden 8:17 14:53 22:45 38:44 42:33 46:12 50:22 1:07:18 1:13:37 1:16:56 1:20:52 1:32:14 1:35:20 1:41:22

8:17 6:36 7:52 15:59 3:49 3:39 4:10 16:56 6:19 3:19 3:56 11:22 3:06 6:02
#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel

1:44:14 1:50:19 2:03:56 2:08:01 2:26:46 2:28:23
2:52 6:05 13:37 4:05 18:45 1:37

10 Martin Smrt 2:21:04 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(45) #(38) 4(36) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(44) #(39) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)
kein Verein 8:51 15:26 23:55 34:38 45:23 50:59 52:58 1:00:40 1:21:48 1:28:56 1:30:14 1:38:22 1:43:24 1:49:46

8:51 6:35 8:29 10:43 10:45 5:36 1:59 7:42 21:08 7:08 1:18 8:08 5:02 6:22
#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel

1:52:47 2:00:50 2:14:44 2:19:24 2:41:09 2:42:49
3:01 8:03 13:54 4:40 21:45 1:40

11 Justus Richter 2:22:29 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(45) #(38) 4(36) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)
USG Chemnitz 4:36 11:49 22:17 31:41 43:17 48:21 49:45 1:06:27 1:24:04 1:32:20 1:36:46 1:39:45 1:43:42 1:51:20

4:36 7:13 10:28 9:24 11:36 5:04 1:24 16:42 17:37 8:16 4:26 2:59 3:57 7:38
#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel

1:54:42 2:01:35 2:16:04 2:20:41 2:43:23 2:45:11
3:22 6:53 14:29 4:37 22:42 1:48

12 Robert Becherer 2:28:57 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(45) 4(36) #(38) 5(43) #(47) #(39) #(46) #(44) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)
ESV Bitterfeld 9:28 17:23 27:06 37:06 44:55 51:53 55:33 1:03:44 1:20:45 1:26:44 1:34:25 1:37:14 1:41:52 1:50:30

9:28 7:55 9:43 10:00 7:49 6:58 3:40 8:11 17:01 5:59 7:41 2:49 4:38 8:38
#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel

1:53:23 2:07:13 2:22:29 2:27:32 2:50:13 2:51:38
2:53 13:50 15:16 5:03 22:41 1:25

13 Mirko Franke 2:52:01 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(45) 4(36) #(38) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(44) #(39) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33)
kein Verein 9:23 18:02 28:01 43:19 52:17 58:04 1:03:31 1:12:27 1:32:45 1:42:22 1:43:41 1:52:46 1:57:37 2:06:37

9:23 8:39 9:59 15:18 8:58 5:47 5:27 8:56 20:18 9:37 1:19 9:05 4:51 9:00
#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel *35

2:10:35 2:24:10 2:41:23 2:50:14 3:16:22 3:18:09 2:45:18
3:58 13:35 17:13 8:51 26:08 1:47

14 Robert Niebsch 2:54:21 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) #(38) 4(36) 5(43) #(47) #(46) #(39) #(44) 6(48) #(45) 7(34) 8(33)
USV TU Dresden 10:13 18:18 28:43 55:37 1:03:14 1:05:16 1:13:45 1:38:51 1:47:17 1:52:04 1:55:49 2:01:08 2:09:24 2:17:10

10:13 8:05 10:25 26:54 7:37 2:02 8:29 25:06 8:26 4:47 3:45 5:19 8:16 7:46
#(32) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) Ziel

2:20:48 2:28:50 2:47:31 2:52:43 3:21:03 3:22:41
3:38 8:02 18:41 5:12 28:20 1:38

Ihor Zhuravlov Disqu 1(40) 2(41) 3(35) 4(36) 5(43) 6(48) 7(34) 8(33) 9(50) 10(31) 11(49) 12(100) #(47) #(39)
SV Lengefeld 14:17 24:03 40:21 1:07:41 1:10:52 1:24:34 1:29:26 1:44:51 2:03:21 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

14:17 9:46 16:18 27:20 3:11 13:42 4:52 15:25 18:30
#(44) #(46) #(32) #(45) #(38) Ziel *50 *50 *50 *50 *50 *50 *50

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:46:03 2:03:25 2:03:25 2:03:24 2:03:24 2:03:24 2:03:24 2:03:23
1:42:42

*50 *50 *50 *50 *50 *50 *50 *33 *33 *33 *34 *34 *34 *34
2:03:23 2:03:23 2:03:23 2:03:22 2:03:22 2:03:22 2:03:22 1:44:53 1:44:52 1:44:52 1:29:31 1:29:27 1:29:30 1:29:30

*34 *34 *48 *48 *48 *48 *48 *48 *43 *43 *43 *43 *43 *43
1:29:28 1:29:27 1:24:36 1:24:36 1:24:36 1:24:35 1:24:35 1:24:35 1:10:54 1:10:54 1:10:54 1:10:54 1:10:53 1:10:53

*36 *36 *36 *36 *36 *36 *35 *35 *35 *35 *41 *41 *41 *41
1:07:43 1:07:43 1:07:43 1:07:42 1:07:42 1:07:42 40:22 40:22 40:21 40:21 24:06 24:04 24:05 24:05



MTBO Weekend 2022 So 10.07.2022 08:20
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - DM long Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

H40 (Herren ab 40)  (11)  Ann. Teilstr.: 35-100 31,0 km  825 Hm 13 P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Sebastian Groß 1:32:56 1(49) #(38) #(47) #(39) #(48) 2(37) 3(45) #(33) #(32) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel
SV Lengefeld 10:33 24:14 32:51 45:20 51:45 53:31 55:40 1:05:11 1:07:41 1:15:42 1:26:32 1:31:23 1:44:15 1:45:48

10:33 13:41 8:37 12:29 6:25 1:46 2:09 9:31 2:30 8:01 10:50 4:51 12:52 1:33
2 Mark Pilz 1:36:59 1(49) #(38) #(47) #(39) 2(37) #(48) 3(45) #(33) #(32) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel

SV Sachsen 90 Wer 7:01 23:21 30:04 43:29 50:07 52:15 55:16 1:07:04 1:09:46 1:17:17 1:32:11 1:35:36 1:48:15 1:49:38
7:01 16:20 6:43 13:25 6:38 2:08 3:01 11:48 2:42 7:31 14:54 3:25 12:39 1:23

3 Falk Wenzel 1:39:30 1(49) 2(37) 3(45) #(38) #(47) #(39) #(48) #(33) #(32) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel
USV TU Dresden 8:48 23:50 25:52 34:59 44:32 57:27 1:04:11 1:06:47 1:09:36 1:17:12 1:33:00 1:37:13 1:49:45 1:52:02

8:48 15:02 2:02 9:07 9:33 12:55 6:44 2:36 2:49 7:36 15:48 4:13 12:32 2:17
4 Steffen Hauschild 1:43:13 1(49) #(32) #(33) #(48) #(39) #(47) #(38) 2(37) 3(45) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel

ESV Dresden 9:09 24:46 26:14 27:58 33:18 39:23 53:20 59:24 1:04:31 1:25:58 1:38:29 1:41:48 1:55:32 1:56:57
9:09 15:37 1:28 1:44 5:20 6:05 13:57 6:04 5:07 21:27 12:31 3:19 13:44 1:25

5 Uwe Röhner 1:55:45 1(49) #(38) #(47) #(39) 2(37) 3(45) #(48) #(33) #(32) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 10:31 30:37 37:40 55:42 1:04:54 1:08:22 1:17:16 1:20:45 1:24:28 1:32:37 1:50:12 1:53:55 2:16:29 2:18:19

10:31 20:06 7:03 18:02 9:12 3:28 8:54 3:29 3:43 8:09 17:35 3:43 22:34 1:50
6 Robert Urbanik 1:55:57 #(32) #(38) #(48) 1(49) 2(37) 3(45) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) #(47) #(39) #(33) Ziel

Slavia Liberec Orie 27:02 49:54 1:00:00 1:11:19 ----- ----- 1:34:05 1:53:54 ----- 1:59:55 ----- ----- ----- 2:01:58
27:02 22:52 10:06 11:19 22:46 19:49 6:01 2:03

*35 *37 *43 *44 *50
1:09:50 57:12 41:19 35:32 9:10

7 Eik Opitz 2:00:49 1(49) #(38) #(47) #(39) #(48) 2(37) 3(45) #(33) #(32) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel
kein Verein 13:15 30:58 39:35 55:06 1:03:35 1:06:35 1:09:43 1:23:27 1:26:10 1:36:27 1:55:02 1:59:14 2:13:17 2:14:52

13:15 17:43 8:37 15:31 8:29 3:00 3:08 13:44 2:43 10:17 18:35 4:12 14:03 1:35
8 Ivan Habus 2:10:04 1(49) 2(37) #(38) #(47) #(39) #(48) 3(45) #(33) #(32) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel

OC München 10:13 27:10 33:26 41:34 58:04 1:06:21 1:11:13 1:23:10 1:26:23 1:44:54 2:02:15 2:08:38 2:25:21 2:26:47
10:13 16:57 6:16 8:08 16:30 8:17 4:52 11:57 3:13 18:31 17:21 6:23 16:43 1:26

9 Olaf Handtrack 2:45:12 1(49) 2(37) #(48) #(38) #(47) #(39) 3(45) 4(40) 5(31) #(32) #(33) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel
Eintracht Munster 2 9:34 25:46 28:09 35:50 1:01:44 1:18:43 1:33:32 2:00:46 2:25:56 2:32:15 2:36:48 2:43:39 3:00:48 3:02:21

9:34 16:12 2:23 7:41 25:54 16:59 14:49 27:14 25:10 6:19 4:33 6:51 17:09 1:33
10 Ralf Haberecht 3:18:16 1(49) 2(37) #(38) #(47) #(39) #(48) #(33) #(32) 3(45) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) Ziel

ESV Bitterfeld 17:40 38:18 49:10 1:23:45 1:44:26 1:52:23 1:55:49 2:03:32 2:18:43 2:41:41 3:10:29 3:15:44 3:38:28 3:41:00
17:40 20:38 10:52 34:35 20:41 7:57 3:26 7:43 15:11 22:58 28:48 5:15 22:44 2:32

Mark Reinert Fehlst 1(49) 2(37) #(38) #(47) #(39) #(48) 3(45) 4(40) 5(31) 6(35) 7(100) #(33) #(32) Ziel
TV Oberbexbach 13:49 33:35 41:27 59:59 1:31:36 1:45:18 1:53:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:42:26

13:49 19:46 7:52 18:32 31:37 13:42 7:55 49:13

H50 (Herren ab 50)  (11)  Ann. Teilstr.: 31-100 26,2 km  675 Hm 12 P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Michael Finkenstae 1:23:14 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) #(35) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
OSC Hamburg 6:24 20:18 26:57 30:02 31:37 34:08 40:54 50:14 56:27 1:07:48 1:21:39 1:26:15 1:27:50

6:24 13:54 6:39 3:05 1:35 2:31 6:46 9:20 6:13 11:21 13:51 4:36 1:35
2 Jean-Charles Lalevé 1:25:11 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(43) 3(38) #(37) #(48) #(35) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

MTBO France 8:22 21:21 27:51 32:29 38:21 44:00 45:47 55:56 57:13 1:11:52 1:23:37 1:29:43 1:31:17
8:22 12:59 6:30 4:38 5:52 5:39 1:47 10:09 1:17 14:39 11:45 6:06 1:34
*41

5:41

3 Sven Thiermann 1:29:39 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) #(35) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
OLV Potsdam 10:53 25:14 32:11 35:09 36:43 39:08 46:41 57:09 1:02:34 1:14:00 1:27:43 1:33:21 1:35:17

10:53 14:21 6:57 2:58 1:34 2:25 7:33 10:28 5:25 11:26 13:43 5:38 1:56
4 Thomas Kassau 1:31:05 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

ESV Dresden 7:30 16:37 27:50 34:01 36:53 38:13 41:25 48:21 59:13 1:13:48 1:29:22 1:34:14 1:35:57
7:30 9:07 11:13 6:11 2:52 1:20 3:12 6:56 10:52 14:35 15:34 4:52 1:43

5 Ralf Jäntsch 1:39:12 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 9:19 23:31 36:34 42:40 45:36 46:57 49:12 56:20 1:08:37 1:23:33 1:37:43 1:42:42 1:44:11

9:19 14:12 13:03 6:06 2:56 1:21 2:15 7:08 12:17 14:56 14:10 4:59 1:29
6 Martin Dähnn 1:45:17 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) #(35) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

MTK Bad Harzburg 6:30 23:28 29:58 32:56 34:21 37:35 46:08 1:08:53 1:10:23 1:27:47 1:43:32 1:49:57 1:51:42
6:30 16:58 6:30 2:58 1:25 3:14 8:33 22:45 1:30 17:24 15:45 6:25 1:45

7 Thomas Krauße 1:48:21 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) #(35) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
SG LVB Leipzig 9:12 23:43 29:57 32:55 34:25 37:24 45:16 1:05:26 1:06:50 1:25:16 1:46:20 1:53:25 1:55:26

9:12 14:31 6:14 2:58 1:30 2:59 7:52 20:10 1:24 18:26 21:04 7:05 2:01
8 Thomas Reichel 1:58:44 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) #(35) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

ESV Dresden 10:58 29:43 36:04 39:32 41:50 45:07 1:08:54 1:22:06 1:27:02 1:41:18 1:57:13 2:04:13 2:05:44
10:58 18:45 6:21 3:28 2:18 3:17 23:47 13:12 4:56 14:16 15:55 7:00 1:31

9 Michael Neidhardt 2:02:23 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(44) #(48) #(48) #(48) #(37) #(37) #(37) #(37) #(43) 3(38)
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 8:54 20:10 35:15 42:34 42:35 45:53 45:53 45:54 47:36 47:37 47:37 47:37 50:50 1:00:13

8:54 11:16 15:05 7:19 0:01 3:18 0:00 0:01 1:42 0:01 0:00 0:00 3:13 9:23
4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel *31 *40 *40 *40 *40 *40 *49 *38

1:11:49 1:34:36 2:00:36 2:08:50 2:10:37 2:00:37 1:34:38 1:34:37 1:34:37 1:34:37 1:34:37 1:11:50 1:00:16
11:36 22:47 26:00 8:14 1:47

*38 *38 *38 *38 *38 *38 *32 *32 *50 *50
1:00:15 1:00:15 1:00:14 1:00:14 1:00:14 1:00:14 35:16 35:15 8:55 8:55

10 Andreas Deichsel 2:19:03 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(43) #(37) #(48) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
kein Verein 12:25 25:16 38:51 48:51 55:08 1:00:46 1:02:59 1:18:07 1:33:52 1:53:14 2:16:47 2:23:42 2:25:58

12:25 12:51 13:35 10:00 6:17 5:38 2:13 15:08 15:45 19:22 23:33 6:55 2:16
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H50 (Herren ab 50)  (11)  Ann. Teilstr.: 31-100 26,2 km  675 Hm 12 P (Forts.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Mathias Jahn Fehlst 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) #(37) #(43) #(48) Ziel
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 16:11 37:28 1:04:53 1:14:54 ----- ----- ----- 2:19:28 2:39:55 ----- ----- ----- 2:42:23

16:11 21:17 27:25 10:01 1:04:34 20:27 2:28
*100 *31

2:39:57 2:19:31

H60 (Herren ab 60)  (15)  Ann. Teilstr.: 31-100 26,2 km  675 Hm 12 P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Bernd Döhler 1:30:52 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) #(35) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
TuS Karlsruhe-Rüp 8:53 22:48 29:21 32:34 34:12 37:07 43:57 54:52 1:02:15 1:13:21 1:28:44 1:47:21 1:49:29

8:53 13:55 6:33 3:13 1:38 2:55 6:50 10:55 7:23 11:06 15:23 18:37 2:08
2 Uwe Schröter 1:34:40 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) #(35) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

ESV Dresden 6:47 22:14 30:44 34:56 36:29 38:59 46:31 58:24 1:04:26 1:16:20 1:32:43 1:38:49 1:40:46
6:47 15:27 8:30 4:12 1:33 2:30 7:32 11:53 6:02 11:54 16:23 6:06 1:57

3 Swen Vogel 1:35:19 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 8:28 17:28 30:44 37:30 40:37 42:11 45:05 53:18 1:05:23 1:17:58 1:33:48 1:37:47 1:39:18

8:28 9:00 13:16 6:46 3:07 1:34 2:54 8:13 12:05 12:35 15:50 3:59 1:31
4 Andreas Vaupel 1:37:56 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

Eisleber RC Mansfel 6:48 18:45 30:57 39:03 42:16 43:50 46:19 57:19 1:07:46 1:22:33 1:36:21 1:42:06 1:43:41
6:48 11:57 12:12 8:06 3:13 1:34 2:29 11:00 10:27 14:47 13:48 5:45 1:35

5 Ulf Meyer 1:38:43 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
OK Leipzig 10:16 19:35 32:14 39:15 42:09 43:36 46:03 56:25 1:08:09 1:19:14 1:37:21 1:49:02 1:50:24

10:16 9:19 12:39 7:01 2:54 1:27 2:27 10:22 11:44 11:05 18:07 11:41 1:22
6 Sergej Sonnenberg 1:43:50 1(50) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) #(35) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

Osnabrücker TB 7:30 22:48 29:26 32:38 34:17 36:53 44:26 1:03:58 1:05:10 1:22:48 1:42:02 1:47:15 1:49:03
7:30 15:18 6:38 3:12 1:39 2:36 7:33 19:32 1:12 17:38 19:14 5:13 1:48

7 Lutz Trinks 1:53:04 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(48) #(37) #(44) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
ESV Dresden 11:24 20:40 34:47 39:03 40:41 48:03 52:57 1:00:22 1:16:21 1:31:34 1:51:21 1:57:44 1:59:27

11:24 9:16 14:07 4:16 1:38 7:22 4:54 7:25 15:59 15:13 19:47 6:23 1:43
8 Frank Richter 1:56:01 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

TSV Karlshorst 7:30 18:13 32:41 39:11 42:24 51:41 54:42 1:05:35 1:18:05 1:37:24 1:54:15 2:01:08 2:02:54
7:30 10:43 14:28 6:30 3:13 9:17 3:01 10:53 12:30 19:19 16:51 6:53 1:46
*33

45:41

9 Dietmar Fremder 2:07:46 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(48) #(44) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 10:52 22:35 38:22 42:01 49:11 52:47 56:07 1:05:36 1:23:26 1:44:37 2:05:56 2:12:42 2:14:32

10:52 11:43 15:47 3:39 7:10 3:36 3:20 9:29 17:50 21:11 21:19 6:46 1:50
10 Jan Thierfelder 2:11:30 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(44) #(48) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

OLV Weimar 11:38 23:21 37:33 44:57 48:11 50:09 52:57 1:08:18 1:20:28 1:47:37 2:09:27 2:17:35 2:19:38
11:38 11:43 14:12 7:24 3:14 1:58 2:48 15:21 12:10 27:09 21:50 8:08 2:03

11 Roberto Porstmann 2:18:19 1(50) 2(32) #(48) #(44) #(37) #(43) 3(38) #(35) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
ESV Dresden 10:50 29:09 32:43 38:54 42:25 45:37 54:01 1:29:53 1:32:10 1:52:25 2:16:03 2:23:48 2:26:04

10:50 18:19 3:34 6:11 3:31 3:12 8:24 35:52 2:17 20:15 23:38 7:45 2:16
12 Peter Berndt 2:19:50 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(48) #(44) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

Post-SV Chemnitz 13:39 27:39 44:33 48:20 55:48 59:37 1:03:02 1:13:11 1:41:09 1:57:33 2:17:46 2:24:40 2:26:44
13:39 14:00 16:54 3:47 7:28 3:49 3:25 10:09 27:58 16:24 20:13 6:54 2:04

*40 *50
1:58:00 13:42

13 Arnd Stoeckel 2:20:23 1(50) 2(32) #(48) #(44) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) #(35) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
USV Jena 17:19 38:17 47:37 55:10 59:11 1:02:26 1:12:52 1:34:32 1:42:02 1:59:37 2:17:43 2:25:21 2:28:01

17:19 20:58 9:20 7:33 4:01 3:15 10:26 21:40 7:30 17:35 18:06 7:38 2:40

Ulrich Kretzschmar Fehlst 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(37) #(48) #(44) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
ESV Dresden 11:22 21:23 35:42 41:33 43:46 49:48 53:59 1:02:35 1:14:08 1:32:42 ----- 1:56:18 1:57:59

11:22 10:01 14:19 5:51 2:13 6:02 4:11 8:36 11:33 18:34 23:36 1:41
Harald Männel Aufg 1(50) #(35) 2(32) #(48) #(44) #(37) #(43) 3(38) 4(49) 5(40) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 6:22 22:28 36:06 39:37 45:06 48:32 51:20 59:01 1:10:27 1:27:19 ----- ----- 1:39:38

6:22 16:06 13:38 3:31 5:29 3:26 2:48 7:41 11:26 16:52 12:19

Offen (Offen)  (4)  Ann. Teilstr.: 31-100 25,0 km  450 Hm 7 P
1(50) 2(38) 3(34) 4(35) 5(32) 6(31) 7(100) Ziel

1 Mike Kindermann 1:27:57 8:43 35:23 52:51 1:02:08 1:18:19 1:26:04 1:34:59 1:36:52
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 8:43 26:40 17:28 9:17 16:11 7:45 8:55 1:53

2 Malte Barthold 1:32:00 12:23 39:18 56:56 1:06:11 1:22:24 1:30:10 1:39:02 1:40:52
kein Verein 12:23 26:55 17:38 9:15 16:13 7:46 8:52 1:50

3 Tommy Barthold 2:04:57 9:28 39:34 1:20:14 1:33:19 1:52:17 2:00:50 2:10:56 2:15:03
kein Verein 9:28 30:06 40:40 13:05 18:58 8:33 10:06 4:07

4 Birgit Mager 2:06:11 8:47 36:21 1:24:49 1:36:15 1:54:39 2:03:26 2:13:07 2:15:52
Post SV Dresden 8:47 27:34 48:28 11:26 18:24 8:47 9:41 2:45


